Upper Lynch M'Toe

Bid Opening Date: 12/20/13
TS #1743

County: Sanders

Location: Section 14; Township & Range: T21N-R26W

Acreage: 355

Product Category
Estimated Tons/Volume
Minimum Bid

Conversion Factor (tons/MBF)

Equivalent MBF

Total Minimum Bid
BIDDER

Cahoon Trucking

PO Box 16164
Missoula, MT 59808
Brad Morigeau

PO Box 363

Hot Springs, MT 59845
SRW

10947 Sixty Six Lane
Missoula, MT 59808
Treasure State Timber
PO Box 2791

Kalispell, MT 59903
Tom Pearson

4412 Hoover Lane
Stevensville, MT 59870
Tricon

PO Box 158

St. Regis, MT 59866
Dennis Wheeler

PO Box 446

St. Ignatius, MT 59865
Lonepine Logging
2511 Hwy 28

Hot Springs, MT 59845
Thompson River Lumber
PO Box 2791
Thompson Falls, MT 59873

Sawlogs
2,094
$22.90
6.27

334
$47,952.60

$44.11
$92,366.34

$24.83
$51,994.02

$36.34
$76,095.96

$36.00
$75,384.00

$26.80
$56,119.20

$38.03
$79,634.82

$37.01
$77,498.94

$26.80
$56,119.20

$36.43
$76,284.42

TOTALS
2,094

$47,952.60

$92,366.34

$51,994.02

$76,095.96

$75,384.00

$56,119.20

$79,634.82

$77,498.94

$56,119.20

$76,284.42



